
 

 

2022 Meeting Dates 
Advisory Commission on Intergovernmental Relations 
 
Meetings will be at 10:30 a.m. and most are the 1st Friday of the month.  Meetings will be held 
remotely, unless specified otherwise on agenda. 

 
Friday, Jan. 7 
 
Friday, Feb. 4 
 
Friday, March 4 
 
Friday, April 1 
 
Friday, May 6 
 
Friday, June 3 
 
Friday, July 8 (2nd Friday) 
 
Friday, Aug. 5 
 
Friday, Sept. 9 (2nd Friday) 
 
Friday, Oct. 7 
 
Friday, Nov. 4 
 
Friday, Dec. 2 


